FIV)

Federazione ltaliana Vela

VIl ZONA

No Numero

1 llca6 1000

2 llca6 221622

3 llca6 221410

4 llca6 22072

5 llca6 219279

6 llca6 217834

7 llcab 2

8 llca6 211992

Nome

GENNA GIULIO

TROBIA GIULIANO

PAGLIARO FRANCESCO

MAGGIO MANFREDI 6

INCARBONA ALBERTO

STUDER FEDERICO

CASTRONI YUSEI 6

LIARDO GIUSEPPE

Punti

52,0

84,8

89,0

108,0

115,0

116,0

122,0

131,0

11 rn
J =
ITALIA
RK ZONALE 2024

SC MARSALA 6 PROVE
CCRLAURIA 3 PROVE
NIC CATANIA 2 PROVE
CVKAUKCANA 3 PROVE
CVSFERRACAVALLO 3 PROVE
CVELA SICILIA 5 PROVE
CVELICO MARSALA 3 PROVE

Punteggi presi in considerazione 6 scarti

22) (1) 21

(13)

N

21

(10)

(ret)

11

(15)

-

(o]

6

1

20

a1

~

13

12

7 8 9 10 11 12

ufd) ) ® 1 1 8

5 1 (ufd) 5 6 1

1 (10 1 2 4 6

7 6 4 (ret) 3 (15

2 5 (ufd) 4 10 10

(dns) (dns) (dns) (dns) (dns) 2

(14) (15) (15) 10 2 4

10 12 11 (dns)(dns) 13

13

(&3]

-

14

10

15

(14)

10

[N

(o]

17 18

N

(ufd)

(ufd) 2

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26

1 1 1

1 (11) (13) (9)

5 4 (12) 2 12) 1 4

8§ 3 3

7 7 (1414 3 (11) 3

2 6 (16) (13)

14 (17)(17) 5

7 1 @n@s) 5 12

7

6

(18) (12)

1

5

6 (13) (dns)(dns) (dns)

9

12

11



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

llca6 220990

llca6 215860

llcad 218448

llca6 218971

llca6 212005

llca6 212085

llca4 203112

llca4 210034

llca6 215981

llcab 212776

llca6 213895

llca6 215318

llca6 186275

llca6 142748

llca6 149482

llca6 206672

llca6 212778

SCAVUZZ0O FRANCESCO

PAGLIARO DAVIDE

PASSARIELLO PIETRO

GIACALONE ROBERTO
ANTONIO

LUCIDO MAXIM PAOLO

FIGURELLI MICHELE

AUTORE ALBERTO

ALTADONNA AURELIO

CIARAMIDARO ANGELO

MAGGIO MARCO
FRANCESCO

LA FRANCA GIULIO

GRASSI DAVIDE

BACCARELLA MASSIMO

CANGEMI MARIA
ROSARIA

MESSINA SERGIO

LO PICCOLO ALDO
PAOLO

ADORNI MICHELE

143,0

172,0

184,0

198,0

203,0

216,0

232,0

276,0

287,0

339,0

371,0

438,0

455,0

459,0

525,0

526,0

552,0

8 (ret) 11 5 7 6

12 4 3

©

(7 10 7 4 10 8

18 6 10 8 2

11

(dns) (dns) (dns) (dns) (dns) (dns) 4

10 13 13 13 13 (14)
(19) (19) 14 (18) (17) 16
14 11 (19) 1

18 15

16 15 18 12 (19) 17

11 16 15 14 11 9

4 14 12 6 12

12

16

17

(14) (ret) 13 (16) 3

3

2

an

(18)

(19)

2 12 8 3 9 11
8 (14 7 10 (18)

9 3 11 (17) (16) A7)

11 (dns)(dns)(dns)(dns)(dns) 11 12 1

10 7 5 12 11 12

12 11 7 9 (14) 13
17 13 9 5 13 8
16 14 12

16 17

(19) (19) 15

6 (dns)(dns) 14 15 16

7 (dns)(dns)(dns) 6 (ufd)(dns)(dns) dns

15 18 (ufd) 19 15 18 (dns)(dns)(dns)(dns)(dns) 18 18 19

(dns) (dns) (dns) (dns) (dns) (dns) dsq 14 14 dns dns dns dns

20 20 20 16 20 19 (dns)(dns)(dns)(dns)(dns)(dns) dns

21 17 17 20 (dns)(dns)(dns)(dns)(dns)(dns) dns dns dns

(dnc)(dnc)(dnc) (dnc)(dnc)(dnc) dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc dnc

5 12 16 17 16 10 (dns)(dns)(dns)(dns)(dns)(dns) dns

dns

dns

dns

dnc

dns

9 (dns)(dns)(dns) 4 (16) 2

11 10 11 12

8 14 9 (16)

3 (dns) dns dns

13 16 13 11

12 11 6 (15

15 15 (18) 9

14 (dns) 7 10 8

18 (20) 16 17

16 (dns)(dns)(dns)(dns) dns dns dns dns 5

dns dns dns dns

17 19 19 19

dns 12

ufd 14

dns 17 15 13

dns 18 14 18

dns 22 20 21

dns dns dns dns

3 10 (15) 11

11 14 7 10 (18) 8 7

10 8 11 11 9 (21) 13

6 12 8 4 1 2 1

9 13 6 9 17 20 5
12 10 13 (16) 4

15 9 9 8 14 4 10

6

2

15

8

12 (dns) 10

13

19 19 15 18 15 (dns)(dns)(dns)

13 11 (19)(20) 19 17 19

dns

3 5 10 15 5 dns

dns

dns dns dns dns dns 19 18

18 18 18 19 16 7 15

dns dns 23 23 dns 9 20

dns dns dns dns dns 10 dns

20 20 20 22 21 16 16

dns dns dns dns dns dns dns

19

14

dns

17

18

20

16

22

dns



26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

llca6 169104 PELLERITO GIORGIA
llca6 18 SBACCHI CARLO

llca6 207636 SUTERA VITTORIO
llca6 217231 DI ROSA FRANCESCO
llca6 21670 GROSSO GIORGIO

llca6 216990  ANTONIO VERTIZ PANI
llca6 15677 SQUADRITO ALFIO
llca6 133383 PALLESCHI GIULIO

RDG-risultati sono come segue:

llca6 221622

llca6 221622

llca6 221622

llca6 221622

llca6 221622

llca6 221622

TROBIA GIULIANO

TROBIA GIULIANO

TROBIA GIULIANO

TROBIA GIULIANO

TROBIA GIULIANO

TROBIA GIULIANO

565,0 (dnc)(dnc)(dnc)(dnc)(dnc)(dnc) dnc

602,0 (dns)(dns)(dns)(dns)(dns)(dns) 6

610,0 (dnc)(dnc)(dnc)(dnc)(dnc)(dnc) dnc

617,0 (dns)(dns)(dns)(dns)(dns)(dns) 15

637,0 (dnc)(dnc)(dnc)(dnc)(dnc)(dnc) dnc

641,0 (dnc)(dnc)(dnc)(dnc)(dnc)(dnc) dnc

657,0 (dnc)(dnc)(dnc)(dnc)(dnc)(dnc) dnc

680,0 (dns)(dns)(dns)(dns)(dns)(dns) dns

prova 1: 7.2 punti
prova 2: 7.2 punti
prova 3: 7.2 punti
prova 4: 7.2 punti
prova 5: 7.2 punti
prova 6: 7.2 punti

dnc

13

dnc

11

dnc

dnc

dnc

dns

dnc

dnc

13

dnc

dnc

dnc

dns

dnc

dns

dnc

dns

dnc

dnc

dnc

dns

dnc

dns

dnc

dns

dnc

dnc

dnc

dns

dnc

dns

dnc

dns

dnc

dnc

dnc

dns

dnc

dns

dnc

dns

dnc

dnc

dnc

dns

dnc

dns

dnc

dns

dnc

dnc

dnc

dns
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dns

dns

dnc

dns

dnc

dnc

dnc

dns

21 17 20 dns

dns

13

dns

dnc

dnc

dnc

dns

dns

12

dns

dnc

dnc

dnc

dns

dns

dns

dnc

dnc

dnc

dns

dns

dns

dns

ret

dnc

dnc

dns

dns 21 21 dns 22 14 21

dns dns dns dns

dns dns dns dns

dns dns dns dns

dns 22 17 20

dnc dnc dnc dnc

dns dns dns dns

dns dns dns dns

dns

dns

dns

dns

24

dns

dns

dns

dns

dns

17

21

dns

dns

dns

dns

dns

23

dns

dns
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